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Sources

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Klimax DSM - Audio (2021) 30,000
Ultimate streamer with analogue and digital inputs,

and Organik DAC.

Klimax DSM - AV (2021) 30,000
Ultimate streamer with HDMI 2.0 switching board,

analogue and digital inputs, and Organik DAC.

Klimax DSM (Katalyst) 18,010
High performance streamer featuring HOMI 2.0

switching board, analogue and digital inputs, and Katalyst
DAC.

Klimax DS 18,010
High performance streamer only, with Katalyst DAC.

Akurate DSM 8,550
Intermediate streamer featuring HDMI 2.0 switching

board, analogue and digital inputs, and Katalyst DAC
Akurate DS 7,525
Intermediate streamer only, with Katalyst DAC.

Selekt DSM From 4,000
The most configurable streamer ever. Custom

build your perfect DSM.

Majik DSM 3,165
All-in-one streamer, with amps. Just add speakers

TURNTABLE

Klimax LP12 23,300
Complete turntable, Klimax spec deck, Radikal

(machined), Urika Il, Keel, Ekos SE, Ekstatik

Akurate LP12 8,125
Complete turntable, Akurate specification deck,

Trampolin, Lingo, Kore, Akito, Krystal

Majik LP12 3,450
Complete turntable, Majik specification

LINN



Complete Systems

Klimax System
Klimax System Hub & Klimax 350 Speakers with
Organik DAC

Akubarik System
Akurate System Hub & Akubarik Speakers

530 System
Akurate System Hub & 530 Speakers
520 System
Akurate System Hub & 5620 Speakers

Majik 140 System
Majik DSM & Majik 140 Speakers

Majik 109 System

Majik DSM & Majik 109 Speakers

Series 3 System

All-in-one Wireless Music System (stereo pair
comprising 301 & 302)

Series 3

All-in-one Wireless Speaker (301)

System prices include speakers in standard Linn finishes. If ordering Fabriks, high gloss or custom finishes for speakers, extra charges may apply (see next page)

73,700

36,250

14,340

11,210

5,555

4,355

6,450

3,500
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Hifi Separates

SELEKT DSM COMPONENTS*

Selekt System Hub

Line Out Module
Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC

Power Out Module
Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC

Hybrid Module
Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC

Standard DAC
Katalyst DAC
HDMI Module

Surround Sound Module
Requires HDMI Module

*When purchased in conjunction with Selekt hub

SELEKT DSM UPGRADES

Line Out Module
Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC

Power Out Module
Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC

Hybrid Module
Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC

Standard DAC
Katalyst DAC
HDMI Module

Surround Module
Requires HDMI Module

4,000
400

800

600

200
1,200
480
1,095

500

1,000

750

250
1,500
600
1,370

AMPLIFIERS

Klimax Solo
500 W single channel power amp

Klimax Twin
2x200 W Chakra power amp

Akurate 4200

4 x200 W Chakra power amp
Akurate 3200

3x200 W Chakra power amp
Akurate 2200

2 x200 W Chakra power amp
Majik 6100

6 x 100 W Chakra power amp

Majik 5100
5 x100 W Chakra power amp

Majik 4100
4 x100 W Chakra power amp
Majik 3100
3x100 W Chakra power amp

Majik 2100
2 x100 W Chakra power amp

10,090

8,780

6,005

5,070

4,140

3,360

3,055

2,750

2,440

1,950

SPEAKERS

INTEGRATED

Klimax 350

Integrated floorstanding speakers with Exakt
technology & Organik DAC. Custom colour finish.
Akubarik

Integrated floorstanding speakers with Exakt
technology

530

Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik
520

Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik
Series 3 System

All-in-one Wireless Music System (stereo pair
comprising 301 & 302)

Series 3

All-in-one Wireless Speaker (301)

Series 3 partner

Partner speaker (302) - add to Series 3 (301) to
create a stereo system

PASSIVE

Klimax 350 Passive

Majik 140

Passive floorstanding speakers
Majik 109

Passive bookshelf speakers
Majik 112

Centre channel speaker

58,700

33,650

10,830

7,700

6,450

3,500

2,950

32,500
2,400

1,200

955

SPEAKER FINISH OPTIONS

SERIES 5 ACCESSORIES

Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Standard)

Pair of Standard Linn Collection covers

Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Premium)

Pair of Harris Tweed or Timorous Beasties covers
530 Top Plate

Pair of replacement top plates

520 Top Plate
Pair of replacement top plates

530 Stand
Pair of replacement stands

520 Stand
Pair of replacement stands

LINN

400
798
188
166
600

300

SPECIAL SPEAKER FINISHES: EXTRA CHARGES

Akubarik High Gloss (all versions)
Majik 140 High Gloss

Majik 109 High Gloss

Majik 112 High Gloss

Series 5 Harris Tweed Fabrik Cover

Series 5 Timorous Beasties Fabrik Cover

950
600
450
300
350
350



Turntable Components
Configure and upgrade your Sondek LP12

KLIMAX

TURNTABLE

Sondek LP12
Separate turntable, deck only

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Keel
Machined-from-solid sub-chassis/armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Radikal (Machined)
DC motor & power supply - machined enclosure

Radikal (Standard)
DC motor & power supply - standard enclosure

TONEARM
Ekos SE
Tonearm

CARTRIDGE
Ekstatik
Flagship moving coil cartridge
Kandid

Moving coil cartridge
PHONO STAGE

Urika
Built-in MC phono stage (analogue out)

Urika Il
Built-in MC phono stage (Exakt Link out)

POWER SUPPLY & PHONO STAGE

Radikal (Machined) & Urika
Price when purchased together

Radikal & Urika

Price when purchased together
Radikal (Machined) & Urika Il
Price when purchased together
Radikal & Urika Il

Price when purchased together

2,015

3,030

6,500

4,250

4,560

5,500

3,800

2,910

3,140

8,000

6,065

8,190

6,280

AKURATE

TURNTABLE

Sondek LP12
Separate turntable, deck only

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Kore
Aluminium sub-chassis & machined armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Lingo
Separate power supply for AC motor

BASE

Trampolin
Suspended aluminium base board

TONEARM
Akito
Tonearm
CARTRIDGE
Krystal

Moving coil cartridge

PHONO STAGE

Uphorik
MC/MM phono stage in Akurate chassis

2,015

912

1,650

194

1,956

1,400

2,460

MAJIK

TURNTABLE
Majik LP12

Complete turntable, Majik specification

OTHER COMPONENTS

SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD

Standard Sub-Chassis
Aluminium sub-chassis

Standard Armboard
5-layer laminate armboard

MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY

Majik PSU
Power supply for AC motor integrated inside LP12

BASE

Solid Base
Aluminium base board

CARTRIDGE

Adikt
Moving magnet cartridge

3,450

377

60

433

160

574

LP12 PERSONALISATION OPTIONS: EXTRA CHARGES

High Gloss Plinth (all versions)

Monogram Etched Armboard (Keel only)

330
330

Other LP12 Upgrades

LP12 Plinth

Plinth for LP12 turntable, standard finish
LP12 Fluted Plinth

Fluted plinth for LP12 turntable, standard finish
Sondek LP12 Fluted

Deck only, fluted plinth, standard finish
Majik LP12 Fluted

Complete turntable, fluted plinth, Majik
specification

Radikal Performance Upgrade

Featuring our most precise and responsive
motor control unit (MCU) ever.

Karousel Bearing Kit

Bearing upgrade for LP12

T-Kable (1.2m)

Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors
T-Kable (1.7m)

Tonearm cable with RCA or XLR connectors

Adikt Stylus
Replacement stylus for Adikt cartridge

Linn Cartridge Part-Exchange Values

Ekstatik Kandid

Ekstatik 1,500

Kandid 1,000 800
Akiva 800 800
Krystal 400 300
Klyde 300 300
Adikt 300 300

LINN

725
925
2,215

3,650

1,750

856

365

294

Krystal

250
250
250

250

Before any trade-in is agreed, the serial number of the
cartridge being traded-in must be checked with Linn -

please contact orders@linn.co.uk



Upgrades

KLIMAX DSM

Katalyst DAC
Upgrade for Klimax DSM (pre-2016 models)

HDMI 2.0

Surround Sound Processing (up to 7.1)**
KLIMAX DS
Katalyst DAC
AKURATE DSM

Katalyst DAC
HDMI 2.0

Surround Sound Processing (up to 7.1)**

AKURATE DS

Katalyst DAC

* Exakt purchase required to qualify - see terms

4,790

684
1,370

4,385

2,050
684
1,370

2,050

SELEKT DSM

Some Selekt DSM upgrades will incur an additional charge if a
new power supply is required. Please check with your Linn
retailer.

Surround upgrade packages for...

Selekt DSM 3,470
Comprises Surround Sound Processing module,

HDMI switching module, 2 x standard DACs, 2 x line out
cartridges

Selekt DSM with Integrated Power Amps 4,220
Comprises Surround Sound Processing module,

HDMI switching module, 2 x standard DACs, 1 x power amp
cartridge, 1 x combined power amp & subwoofer line out
cartridge

Selekt DSM with Katalyst DAC 5,970
Comprises Surround Sound Processing module,

HDMI switching module, 2 x Katalyst DACs, 2 x line out
cartridges

Selekt DSM with Katalyst DAC & Integrated Power Amps
Comprises Surround Sound Processing module, 6,720
HDMI switching module, 2 x Katalyst DACs, 1 x power

amp cartridge, 1 x combined power amp & subwoofer line out
cartridge

MAJIK DSM (PRE-2020 MODELS)

HDMI 2.0 684

Internal MM/MC Phono Stage Module 377
Upgrade for Majik DSM (pre-2020 models)

SYSTEM HUBS

Klimax System Hub 15,000

Klimax System Hub (2016) 10,490

Akurate System Hub 3,510

Selekt System Hub 4,000
EXAKTBOX

Klimax Exaktbox 16,060

Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & Organik DAC

Klimax Exaktbox 25,680
Price for 2 x Klimax Exaktboxes when trading-in a
pair of Klimax Tuneboxes

Akurate Exaktbox (10-channel) 7,860
Ten-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC

Akurate Exaktbox (6-channel) 5,940
Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC

Akurate Exaktbox-1 6,515
Eight-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC

plus 8 x 100 W power amp

Exaktbox Sub 1,550
2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with
all systems featuring Exaktbox

EXAKTBOX UPGRADES
Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax Exaktbox 5,400
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox (6-channel)
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox (10- 1,440
channel) 1,920
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox-I 2,570

Also compatible with Majik Exaktbox-1

** Requires the player to have Exakt Links, HDMI 2.0 board and be running Davaar 68 or higher (Selekt DSM also requires the appropriate number of line out or power amp cartridges on-board)

*** Klimax DSM, Klimax DS or Klimax System Hub

**** Price excludes DAC - please order standard or Katalyst DAC separately

LINN

SPEAKER UPGRADES

Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350 (Exakt) 10,800
Exakt & Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350A 36,250
New electronics, modules & measured 3k arrays

Exakt & Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350A (Package)***
New electronics, modules & measured 3k arrays. 31,920

Price for upgrade only when bought with certain
sources.

Exakt & Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350A - Refurb
Uses customer's existing modules & 3k arrays 20,520

Exakt & Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Aktiv) 20,800
New electronics, modules & measured 3K arrays

Exakt & Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Aktiv) - Refurb

Uses customer's existing modules & 3K arrays 10,370

Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Exakt) 5,855

Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akudorik (Exakt) 4,270
DYNAMIK

Standard Dynamik Power Supply 582

Excludes Klimax Solo, Klimax Twin and loudspeakers



Upgrades & Accessories

SPEAKER STANDS

Majik 140 Upgrade Stand
Aluminium stands for better performance (pair)

Majik 109 Stand

Speaker stands for Majik 109 (pair)
Majik 109 Brakit

Wall-mount for Majik 109 (per Brakit)

Series 3 Stand
Speaker stands for Series 3 (per Stand)

490

240

37

360

COMPLETE CABLES & ACCESSORIES

Silver RCA Interconnects
1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono

Black RCA Interconnects
1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono

Silver Balanced XLR Interconnect
Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated

Black Balanced XLR Interconnect

Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated

Linn XLR Connectors

2 x male, 2 x female for silver balanced cable

Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/White)

Pack of 2 red / 2 black high quality phono plugs

Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/Black)
Pack of 6 red / 6 black standard phono plugs

Skeets
Pack of 8 floor protectors

CABLES BY LENGTH

Silver Balanced Interconnect Cable
Price per metre, unterminated

50m Silver Balanced Cable
Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated

50m Silver Unbalanced Cable
Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated

50m Black Unbalanced Cable

Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated
K200 Speaker Cable

High quality 2-core speaker cable, 50m drum
K40 Speaker Cable

4-core compact speaker cable, 100m drum
K20 Speaker Cable

Speaker cable, 100m drum

K10 Speaker Cable
Speaker cable, 100m drum

260

15

137

61

114

114

74

61

43

1,870

1,870

547

1,660

1,710

626

500

LINN



Custom Install

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

Kustom DSM (4 stream / 8 zone) 5,950
Multi-zone network music player

Kustom DSM (2 stream / 4 zone) 2,950
Multi-zone network music player

SPEAKERS

104C-R 394
In-wall speaker, price per pair

104C-s 394
In-wall speaker, price per pair

106C 394
In-wall speaker, price per speaker

ACCESSORIES

104C Bracket
104C “Rough In” In wall Bracket-pair

104C Cav Box
104C backboxes for cavity walls-pair

104C Sol Box
104C backboxes for solid walls-pair

106C Bracket
106C “Rough In” In wall Bracket pair

106C Cav Box
106C backboxes for cavity walls-single

106C Sol Box
106C backboxes for solid walls-single

AK Rack Mount Kit

29

91

172

83

72

66

234

LINN



