

Linn Pricelist

Orders +44 (0) 141 303 5177

orders@linn.co.uk

Credit Control +44 (0) 141 303 5039 credit.control@linn.co.uk

Service Support +44 (0) 141 303 5757 rsn@linn.co.uk

Technical Support +44 (0) 141 303 5145 service@linn.co.uk

United Kingdom 1st January 2022

All prices are in GBP and include sales tax at 20%. Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication. Linn Products Ltd reserves the right to change prices at any time.



Sources

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

TURNTABLE

23,300

8,125

3,450

Klimax DSM - Audio (2021) Ultimate streamer with analogue and digital inputs, and Organik DAC.	30,000	Klimex LP12 Complete turntable, Klimax spec deck, Radikal (machined), Urika II, Keel, Ekos SE, Ekstatik
Klimax DSM - AV (2021) Ultimate streamer with HDMI 2.0 switching board, analogue and digital inputs, and Organik DAC.	30,000	Akurate LP12 Complete turntable, Akurate specification deck, Trampolin, Lingo, Kore, Akito, Krystal
Klimax DSM (Katalyst) High performance streamer featuring HDMI 2.0 switching board, analogue and digital inputs, and Ka DAC.	18,010 talyst	Majik LP12 Complete turntable, Majik specification
Klimax DS High performance streamer only, with Katalyst DAC.	18,010	
Akurate DSM Intermediate streamer featuring HDMI 2.0 switching board, analogue and digital inputs, and Katalyst DAC		
Akurate DS Intermediate streamer only, with Katalyst DAC.	7,525	
Selekt DSM From The most configurable streamer ever. Custom build your perfect DSM.	n 4,000	
Majik DSM All-in-one streamer, with amps. Just add speakers	3,155	



Complete Systems

Klimax System Klimax System Hub & Klimax 350 Speakers with Organik DAC	73,700	
Akubarik System Akurate System Hub & Akubarik Speakers	36,250	
530 System Akurate System Hub & 530 Speakers	14,340	
520 System Akurate System Hub & 520 Speakers	11,210	
Majik 140 System Majik DSM & Majik 140 Speakers	5,555	
Majik 109 System Majik DSM & Majik 109 Speakers	4,355	
Series 3 System All-in-one Wireless Music System (stereo pair comprising 301 & 302)	6,450	
Series 3 All-in-one Wireless Speaker (301)	3,500	

System prices include speakers in standard Linn finishes. If ordering Fabriks, high gloss or custom finishes for speakers, extra charges may apply (see next page)

Hifi Separates



SELEKT DSM COMPONENTS*

Selekt System Hub	4,000
Line Out Module Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC	400
Power Out Module Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC	800
Hybrid Module Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC	600
Standard DAC	200
Katalyst DAC	1,200
HDMI Module	480
Surround Sound Module Requires HDMI Module	1,095

*When purchased in conjunction with Selekt hub

SELEKT DSM UPGRADES

Line Out Module Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC	500
Power Out Module Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC	1,000
Hybrid Module Requires Standard or Katalyst DAC	750
Standard DAC	250
Katalyst DAC	1,500
HDMI Module	600
Surround Module Requires HDMI Module	1,370

AMPLIFIERS

Klimax Solo 500 W single channel power amp	10,090
Klimax Twin 2 x 200 W Chakra power amp	8,780
Akurate 4200 4 x 200 W Chakra power amp	6,005
Akurate 3200 3 x 200 W Chakra power amp	5,070
Akurate 2200 2 x 200 W Chakra power amp	4,140
Majik 6100 6 x 100 W Chakra power amp	3,360
Majik 5100 5 x 100 W Chakra power amp	3,055
Majik 4100 4 x 100 W Chakra power amp	2,750
Majik 3100 3 x 100 W Chakra power amp	2,440
Majik 2100 2 x 100 W Chakra power amp	1,950

INTEGRATED	
Klimax 350 Integrated floorstanding speakers with Exakt technology & Organik DAC. Custom colour finish.	58,700
Akubarik Integrated floorstanding speakers with Exakt technology	33,550
530 Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik	10,830
520 Integrated Exakt speakers in Linn Collection Fabrik	7,700
Series 3 System All-in-one Wireless Music System (stereo pair comprising 301 & 302)	6,450
Series 3 All-in-one Wireless Speaker (301)	3,500
Series 3 partner Partner speaker (302) – add to Series 3 (301) to create a stereo system	2,950
PASSIVE	
Klimax 350 Passive	32,500
Majik 140 Passive floorstanding speakers	2,400
Majik 109 Passive bookshelf speakers	1,200

955

Majik 112

Centre channel speaker

SPEAKERS

SPEAKER FINISH OPTIONS

SERIES 5 ACCESSORIES

Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Standard) Pair of Standard Linn Collection covers	400
Series 5 Fabrik Cover (Premium) Pair of Harris Tweed or Timorous Beasties covers	798
530 Top Plate Pair of replacement top plates	188
520 Top Plate Pair of replacement top plates	166
530 Stand Pair of replacement stands	600
520 Stand Pair of replacement stands	300

SPECIAL SPEAKER FINISHES: EXTRA CHARGES

Akubarik High Gloss (all versions)	950
Majik 140 High Gloss	600
Majik 109 High Gloss	450
Majik 112 High Gloss	300
Series 5 Harris Tweed Fabrik Cover	350
Series 5 Timorous Beasties Fabrik Cover	350

Turntable Components Configure and upgrade your Sondek LP12

\bigcirc
\Box
LINN

KLIMAX		AKURATE		MAJIK			Other LP12 Up	grades	
TURNTABLE		TURNTABLE		TURNTABLE		LP12 Plinth Plinth for LP12	turntable, standar	rd finish	725
Sondek LP12 Separate turntable, deck only	2,015	Sondek LP12 Separate turntable, deck only	2,015	Majik LP12 Complete turntable, Majik specification	3,450	LP12 Fluted Pli Fluted plinth fo	nth r LP12 turntable, s	standard finis	925 sh
SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD		SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD				Sondek LP12 F Deck only, flute	luted d plinth, standard	l finish	2,215
Keel Machined-from-solid sub-chassis/armboard	3,030	Kore Aluminium sub-chassis & machined armboard	912	OTHER COMPONENTS SUB-CHASSIS & ARMBOARD		Majik LP12 Flut Complete turnt specification	ted able, fluted plinth,	Majik	3,650
MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY		MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY		Standard Sub-Chassis Aluminium sub-chassis	377	Featuring our n	mance Upgrade nost precise and r	esponsive	1,750
Radikal (Machined) DC motor & power supply - machined enclosure	6,500	Lingo Separate power supply for AC motor	1,650	Standard Armboard 5-layer laminate armboard	60	motor control u Karousel Beari Bearing upgrad	ng Kit		856
Radikal (Standard) DC motor & power supply - standard enclosure	4,250	BASE		MOTOR & POWER SUPPLY		T-Kable (1.2m)		connectors	365
TONEARM		Trampolin Suspended aluminium base board	194	Majik PSU Power supply for AC motor integrated inside LP12	433	T-Kable (1.7m)	with RCA or XLR		433
Ekos SE Tonearm	4,560	TONEARM		BASE		Adikt Stylus Replacement s	tylus for Adikt car	tridge	294
CARTRIDGE		Akito Tonearm	1,955	Solid Base Aluminium base board	160				
Ekstatik Flagship moving coil cartridge	5,500	CARTRIDGE		CARTRIDGE					
Kandid Moving coil cartridge	3,800	Krystal Moving coil cartridge	1,400	Adikt Moving magnet cartridge	574	Linn	Cartridge Part-Ex	-	
PHONO STAGE		PHONO STAGE		LP12 PERSONALISATION OPTIONS; EXTRA CH	ARGES	Ekstatik	Ekstatik 1,500	Kandid	Krystal
Urika Built-in MC phono stage (analogue out)	2,910	Uphorik MC/MM phono stage in Akurate chassis	2,460	High Gloss Plinth (all versions)	330	Kandid	1,000	800	
Urika II Built-in MC phono stage (Exakt Link out)	3,140			Monogram Etched Armboard (Keel only)	330	Akiva	800	800	250
POWER SUPPLY & PHONO STAGE						Krystal	400	300	250
Radikal (Machined) & Urika Price when purchased together	8,000					Klyde	300	300	250
Radikal & Urika Price when purchased together	6,065					Adikt	300	300	250
Radikal (Machined) & Urika II Price when purchased together	8,190					cartridge being	le-in is agreed, th traded-in must b orders@linn.co.ul	e checked w	
Radikal & Urika II Price when purchased together	6,280								

Upgrades

KLIMAX DSM

Katalyst DAC Jpgrade for Klimax DSM (pre-2016 models)	4,790
HDMI 2.0	684
Surround Sound Processing (up to 7.1)**	1,370
KLIMAX DS	
Katalyst DAC	4,385
AKURATE DSM	
Katalyst DAC	2,050
HDMI 2.0	684
Surround Sound Processing (up to 7.1)**	1,370
AKURATE DS	
Katalyst DAC	2,050

SELEKT DSM

Some Selekt DSM upgrades will incur an additional charge if a new power supply is required. Please check with your Linn retailer.

Surround upgrade packages for... Selekt DSM 3,470 Comprises Surround Sound Processing module, HDMI switching module, 2 x standard DACs, 2 x line out cartridges Selekt DSM with Integrated Power Amps 4,220 Comprises Surround Sound Processing module, HDMI switching module, 2 x standard DACs, 1 x power amp cartridge, 1 x combined power amp & subwoofer line out cartridge Selekt DSM with Katalyst DAC 5,970 Comprises Surround Sound Processing module, HDMI switching module, 2 x Katalyst DACs, 2 x line out cartridges Selekt DSM with Katalyst DAC & Integrated Power Amps Comprises Surround Sound Processing module, 6,720

Comprises Surround Sound Processing module, 6,20 HDMI switching module, 2 x Katalyst DACs, 1 x power amp cartridge, 1 x combined power amp & subwoofer line out cartridge

MAN IIK	DCM	(PRE-2020 MODEL	C)

HDMI 2.0	684
Internal MM/MC Phono Stage Module	377
Upgrade for Majik DSM (pre-2020 models)	
SYSTEM HUBS	
Klimax System Hub	15,000
Klimax System Hub (2016)	10,490
Akurate System Hub	3,510
Selekt System Hub	4,000
EXAKTBOX	
Klimax Exaktbox Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & Organik DAC	16,060
Klimax Exaktbox Price for 2 x Klimax Exaktboxes when trading-in a pair of Klimax Tuneboxes	25,680
Akurate Exaktbox (10-channel) Ten-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC	7,860
Akurate Exaktbox (6-channel) Six-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC	5,940
Akurate Exaktbox-I Eight-channel Exakt digital crossover & Katalyst DAC plus 8 x 100 W power amp	6,515
Exaktbox Sub 2-channel Exaktbox for subwoofers. Compatible with all systems featuring Exaktbox	1,550
EXAKTBOX UPGRADES	
Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax Exaktbox	5.400

Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox 5,400 Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox (10channel) 1,440 Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox 1,920 Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akurate Exaktbox-I 2,570

SPEAKER UPGRADES

Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350 (Exakt)	10,800
Exakt & Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350A New electronics, modules & measured 3k arrays	36,250
Exakt & Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350A (Pac New electronics, modules & measured 3k arrays. Price for upgrade only when bought with certain sources.	kage)*** 31,920
Exakt & Organik DAC Upgrade for Klimax 350A - Ref Uses customer's existing modules & 3k arrays	urb 20,520
Exakt & Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Aktiv) New electronics, modules & measured 3K arrays	20,800
Exakt & Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Aktiv)	Refurb
Uses customer's existing modules & 3K arrays	10,370
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akubarik (Exakt)	5,855
Katalyst DAC Upgrade for Akudorik (Exakt)	4,270
DYNAMIK	
Standard Dynamik Power Supply Excludes Klimax Solo, Klimax Twin and loudspeakers	582

* Exakt purchase required to qualify - see terms

** Requires the player to have Exakt Links, HDMI 2.0 board and be running Davaar 68 or higher (Selekt DSM also requires the appropriate number of line out or power amp cartridges on-board)

*** Klimax DSM, Klimax DS or Klimax System Hub

**** Price excludes DAC - please order standard or Katalyst DAC separately





Upgrades & Accessories

SPEAKER STANDS

Majik 140 Upgrade Stand Aluminium stands for better performance (pair)	490
Majik 109 Stand Speaker stands for Majik 109 (pair)	240
Majik 109 Brakit Wall-mount for Majik 109 (per Brakit)	37
Series 3 Stand Speaker stands for Series 3 (per Stand)	360

COMPLETE CABLES & ACCESSORIES

Silver RCA Interconnects 1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono	260
Black RCA Interconnects 1.2m, pair terminated with RCA phono	115
Silver Balanced XLR Interconnect Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated	137
Black Balanced XLR Interconnect Single 1.2m interconnect, terminated	61
Linn XLR Connectors 2 x male, 2 x female for silver balanced cable	114
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/White) Pack of 2 red / 2 black high quality phono plugs	114
Linn RCA Phono Plugs (Red/Black) Pack of 6 red / 6 black standard phono plugs	74
Skeets Pack of 8 floor protectors	61
CABLES BY LENGTH	
Silver Balanced Interconnect Cable Price per metre, unterminated	43
50m Silver Balanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated	1,870
50m Silver Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated	1,870
50m Black Unbalanced Cable Drum of interconnect cable, unterminated	547
K200 Speaker Cable	1 0 0 0
High quality 2-core speaker cable, 50m drum	1,660

1,710

626

500

K40 Speaker Cable

K20 Speaker Cable

Speaker cable, 100m drum K10 Speaker Cable

Speaker cable, 100m drum

4-core compact speaker cable, 100m drum



Custom Install

NETWORK MUSIC PLAYERS

5,950

2,950

Kustom DSM (4 stream / 8 zone) Multi-zone network music player

Kustom DSM (2 stream / 4 zone)

Multi-zone network music player

CD	LC	RS

104C-R In-wall speaker, price per pair	394
104C-S In-wall speaker, price per pair	394
106C In-wall speaker, price per speaker	394

ACCESSORIES	
104C Bracket 104C "Rough In" In wall Bracket-pair	29
104C Cav Box 104C backboxes for cavity walls-pair	91
104C Sol Box 104C backboxes for solid walls-pair	172
106C Bracket 106C "Rough In" In wall Bracket pair	83
106C Cav Box 106C backboxes for cavity walls-single	72
106C Sol Box 106C backboxes for solid walls-single	66
AK Rack Mount Kit	234